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Bliesmengen-Bolchen
16.05.2009



i Peter Schoil Herren AR 2 5Gi Weiseniieim z71.48
2 Ingo Spengier Herren AK 2 Schiitzenverein Steinwenden 28:58
3 Marco Dincher Herren AK 2 TV Auersmacher 31:15
4 Dirk Bion i Lauftrefi Biiesgau.de 34:33
5 Frank Borchert Herren AK 2 SV Bebelsheim 3:32
1 Peter Schneider Herren AK 3 Fidelio Glidesweiler 24:01
2 Volker Hohe Herenn AK S SGi Weise i 2024
3 Ralf Przewosnik Herren AK 3 8V Heltersberg © 2688
4 Achim Folz Herren AK 3 Freischitz Riasentha. 26:56
5 Jirgen Lagsly {2 & 3 1 2557
& Peter Graeber Herren AK 3 Hube 28:24
7 Jirgen Weiler Herren AK 3 SV Steinwenden 29:22
g Jirgen Leng ‘—‘e"e" A2 SV Sipinwenden 3014
9 Volker Rech Herren AK 3 Schiitzenverein Steinwenden 31:17
10 Markus Deutsch Herren AK 3 SGi Weisenheim 32:21
11 Thomag Heinen Herren AK 2 Schiltzenverain Blissmennan 24:48
12 Willi Kiein Herren AK 3 Schiltzenverein Bliesmengen 35:31
13 Jilrgen Arweiler Herren AK 3 Schiltzengiide Diefflen 35:57
14 Guido Bastian Herren AK 3 SC Enzian Reinhaim 36-30
15 Michae! Lagaly Herren AK 3 Lauftreff Bliesmengen 37:.07
16 Michael Klasen Herren AK 3 Freischiitz Rissenthal 37:34
17 Joachim Herrmann  Herren AK 3 Laufireff Bliesmengen 38:55
18 Martin Hofmann Herren AK 3 Lauftreff Bliesmengen 39:33
18 J6rg Hemmerling Herren AK 3 Laufireff Biiesmengen 43:08
20 Elmar Schiefer Herren AK 3 Lauflreff Bliesmengen 47:33
1 Gangolf Rammo Herren AK 4 SG Rehlingen-Siersburg 28:59
2 Richard Langenbahn Herren AK 4 Huberlus Hofeld 28:30
3 Werner Scheerer Herren AK 4 SV Steinwenden 31:08
4 i Hauiz Hefien AR 4 Schivizenverein siiesmengen 3114
5 Achim Jager Herren AK 4  5G Rehiingen-Siersburg 32:20
8 Friedei Scheer Herren AK 4 Schitzenverein Bliesmengen 33:37
T Gutifiieg Herran AR 4 TV Ausrsiiiactier i
8 Hans Behr Herren AK 4 Lauftreff Bliesmengen 37:56
9 Manfred Stumpf HerTen AKK4 - 43.08
11 Thomas Rung L 45:00
1 Erich Schmidt 32:18
2 CGerhard Hiavy Herren AKX S Laufireff B‘eswe"w* 4123
1 Christian Hess Jugend SV Bebelsheim 14:27
2 Niklos Simon Jugend BV Bebe'sbe.. } 15:53
2 Marc Saverbray ? a1
4 Marco Hinz SchLizenverem Bliesmengen 20:42
5 Lukas Berg SG Rehlingen-Siersburg 26:17
1 Alexander Hess ! @ y 24:44
2 Florian Hofle Jumoren B SGi Weisenheim 41:14
1 Nils Erhardt Schiiler A SC Enzian Reinheim 13:47
MNiklag Bastian Schiiler A SC Enzian Reinheim 17:30
lelas Lang Schiller B SV Steinwenden 13:23

2 Marc Rech Schiller B Schiitzenverein Steinwenden 15:48

3 Maximilian Krau® Schiller B SV Steinwenden 16:14



S{hy!!e Sraeber

Ursula Hunsicker
fea WAioila
G e Shor

3 Marion Fernekef2

4 Martina Schottmiiller

& Sabina Welle

6 Anja Lagaly

7 lvana Kruiiff
Carman Klagsen
Martiese Miilier
Waltraud Mathieu
Rrigitta Bauer
Lisa Rahns
Catherine Zapp
Clarissa Reidel
Katja Hisgen
Svenja Sauerbrey
Nina Seutter
Linda Hisgen
Sarah Spengler
Reoecca Lagaiy

B N =2 WN = B 2 R -

i
Tobias Fickenscher

Janik E»chstadt

chitra

Michael &
Stefan Kloster

dd
Mark Mei
Dominik Brocker

Georg Wiein

10 Kenneth Diemunsch

l:D (XJ NG ds N

Riasse

Damen AK 1
Damen AK 1
Damen AK 2
Damen AK 2

AL o

Damen AK 2

Carnen AKX 2

en A2

Damen AK 2
Damen AK 2
Damen AK 4
Damen AK 4
Damen AK 4
Junioren A
Junieren A
Junioren B
Junioren B
Junioren B
Schiller A
Sciidiier A
Scitlifer A
Schiier A
Sehdis B
Heren AK 1
Herreﬁ AK 1
7 ARG
rren AK 1
Herren AK 1
Herren AK 1
Herren AK 1
Herren AK 1

Harren AK 1

Herren AK 1

Veratn
Beriiner SBV
3V Bebelsheim

Freischiitz Rissenthal
Suhuizenverem oiemwender

Hubertus Hefeld

Sc’\utzcr»ercm Bhasmengen

Schitzenv

arein Bliesmengen

Freischiltz Risgenthal
Schiitzenverein Steinwenden
SG Rehlingen-Siersburg
Schilizenverain Bliesmennen
Freischiitz Rissenthal

SV Bebeisheim

SGi Weisenheim

Sgi Weisenheim

SV Bebelsheaim

SV Steinwenden

SGI Weisenhieim
Schitzenverein Steinwenden
bcnutzenverem Bliesmengen
8V Kippeiitieim

SGi Weisenheim

Freischiﬁz Risserithal

8V Stem.v\,nd\,n

SG Frankenthal

O Frmsmlon ik al
3@ Frankenthal

Freischitz Rissenthal
SV Bebelsheim

4 RBeblinnan Sineabuies
SG Rehlingen-Slarahues

Gesaniizeit
32:.07
36:00

P

2927

240
[e1¥ g s

31:56
3246

34:01

26:03
31:42
33:29
33:34

2248

34:57
27:48
20:32
34:15
35:50
47:29
33:48
48:35
31:53
32:04
33:28
14:38
14:53
15:52
18:30
544
21:29
23:52
24:59
2551
"3! [t

26:24

32:14

arL.90
oA

44:20



